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Steuerrechner

Zu versteuerndes Einkommen (Euro)

Einkommensteuer (Euro)

Solidaritatszuschlag (Euro)

Steuern inklusive Soli (Euro)

Grenzsteuersatz inklusive Soli (Prozent)

Steuervorteil (Euro)

Vorher

104.000

24.184

0,00

24.184,00

Nachher

98.312

22.062

0,00

22.062,00

37,31

2.122,00




